RIeven thousorid) only Open Trust for Pubnc

Chndtahle purposes  as  hereimfter  expressed  or contained in  these pleents.  cad

whaeas  the  settler  has  handed  cuer  to  the  Trustees  and  the  Tfustees ^have  taken

pesses§ionofthesaidamountOfRs.11,000/-(R8.Eleventhousand}ortytogetherwith

thetrxpsfer Deed duly executed by the settler.      .

Now this Indenture winesseth as FQ»o'wS;:

1. . h ptirsunce of the said desire and for canying out such desde into effeet` the

settler doth hereby grant traasfer and assign, unto Trustees the Said EL1|] coot